10 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324.  Rev. 10.28.15
Information subject to change without notice.
28-09
5 #16 Contacts
4 #4 Contacts
28-10
3 #12 Contacts
2 #8 Contacts

socket
face
How To Order
928-004- 24-2 P C 2 A
Product 928-004 = Line Plug
Arrangement Number
14S-07
24-2
24-2W
24-2Z
24-11
28-09
28-10
28-22
32-68
Contact Type P = Pin contacts (male)
S = Socket contacts (female)
Contact Termination Style S = Solder (installed)
C = Crimp (uninstalled)
Contact Finish 1 = Silver (standard)
2 = Gold (optional)
Shell Finish A = Black polymer electrocoat
Cable Grip
Omit for connector with no cable grip
1 = EZ Clamp “bullet” style machined aluminum cordgrip
2 = Nylon cordgrip with PG cable gland, liquid tight
11 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
Information subject to change without notice.
Arrangement
No.
D Max. E Max. Cable Dia. Range
In. mm.
In. mm. In. mm. Min. Max. Min. Max.
14S-07 3.28 83.2 1.04 26.5 .51 .71 13.0 18.0
24-2 4.03 102.3 1.16 29.5 .71 .98 18.0 25.0
24-2W 4.03 102.3 1.16 29.5 .71 .98 18.0 25.0
24-2Z 4.03 102.3 1.16 29.5 .71 .98 18.0 25.0
24-11 4.03 102.3 1.16 29.5 .79 1.26 20.0 32.0
28-09 4.67 118.5 1.82 46.3 .79 1.26 20.0 32.0
28-10 4.67 118.5 1.82 46.3 .79 1.26 20.0 32.0
28-22 4.67 118.5 1.82 46.3 .79 1.26 20.0 32.0
32-68 4.96 126.1 1.82 46.3 .79 1.26 20.0 32.0
Arrangement
No.
F Max. G Max. Cable Dia. Range
In. mm.
In. mm. In. mm. Min. Max. Min. Max.
14S-07 3.81 96.8 1.02 25.8 .23 .44 5.8 11.1
24-2 4.59 116.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
24-2W 4.59 116.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
24-2Z 4.59 116.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
24-11 4.59 116.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
28-09 4.78 121.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
28-10 4.78 121.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
28-22 4.78 121.5 1.69 43.0 .61 .94 15.5 23.8
32-68 5.02 127.4 2.01 51.0 .92 1.25 23.4 31.8
Arrangement
No.
øA øB C
In. mm. In. mm. Thread
14S-07 1.26 32.0 1.30 33.1 .7500-20 UNEF
24-2 1.98 50.2 1.67 42.5 1.375-18 UNEF
24-2W 1.98 50.2 1.67 42.5 1.375-18 UNEF
24-2Z 1.98 50.2 1.67 42.5 1.375-18 UNEF
24-11 1.98 50.2 1.67 42.5 1.375-18 UNEF
28-09 2.22 56.5 1.89 48.1 1.625-18 UNEF
28-10 2.22 56.5 1.89 48.1 1.625-18 UNEF
28-22 2.22 56.5 1.89 48.1 1.625-18 UNEF
32-68 2.52 64.0 2.01 51.2 1.875-16 UN
DIMENSIONS
STYLE 2 NYLON CORDGRIP DIMENSIONS
STYLE 1 ALUMINUM EZ CLAMP DIMENSIONS
928-004 Line Plug with Extended Heavy Duty Coupling Ring